Dates and Locations of Louisiana Remote Sensing and GIS Workshop

Habitat Mapping for Coastal Management in Louisiana: A Workshop
First Workshop
Second Annual Workshop

May 21-22, 1985
May 20-21, 1986

Holiday Inn, Slidell
Holiday Inn, Slidell

Workshop on Remote Sensing and GIS for Coastal Management in Louisiana
Third Annual Workshop
Fourth Annual Workshop
Fifth Annual Workshop

Thibodaux

Sixth Annual Workshop
Seventh Annual Workshop
Eighth Annual Workshop
Ninth Annual Workshop
Tenth Annual Workshop

December 1-2, 1987
May 24-25, 1988
May 10-11, 1989

April 17-19, 1990
April 30 - May 1, 1991
March 23-25, 1992
April 20-22, 1993
May 23-25, 1994

Louisiana Remote Sensing and GIS Workshop

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
zoth
21¢
22nd
23
24th
25t
26"
27t
281"
291
30t
31t
320
331
34th
35t

April 18-20, 1995
April 16-18, 1996
April 15-17, 1997
April 21-23, 1998
April 13-15, 1999
May 2-4, 2000
April 2-4, 2001
April 9-11, 2002

April 29 - May 1, 2003

April 20-22, 2004
April 20-22, 2005
April 16-18, 2006
May 22-24, 2007
April 8-10, 2008
April 14-16, 2009
April 27-29, 2010
May 3-5, 2011
April 24-26, 2012
April 23-25, 2013
May 13-14, 2014
May 12-13, 2015
April 26-27, 2016

March 29-30, 2017

May 8-9, 2018

March 18-20, 2019

Cajundome, Lafayette
Cajundome, Lafayette
Cajundome, Lafayette
Cajundome, Lafayette
Cajundome, Lafayette

Holiday Inn, Slidell
Ramada Inn, Slidell
Nicholls State University,

Pleasant Hall, LSU, Baton Rouge
UNO Student Union, New Orleans
Stennis Space Center, Mississippi
Cajundome, Lafayette

LSU Student Union, Baton Rouge

LSU Pennington Center, Baton Rouge

LSU Pennington Center, Baton Rouge

LSU Pennington Center, Baton Rouge

Cajundome Convention Center, Lafayette

Cajundome Convention Center, Lafayette

UNO Lindy Boggs Conference Center, New Orleans

LSU Lod Cook Conference Center, Baton Rouge

River Oaks Conference Center, Lafayette

UNO Lindy Boggs Conference Center, New Orleans

LSU Lod Cook Conference Center, Baton Rouge
Cajundome Convention Center, Lafayette

Hampton Inn & Suites Convention Center, New Orleans
Belle of Baton Rouge, Baton Rouge

Cajundome Convention Center, Lafayette

Hampton Inn & Suites Convention Center, New Orleans
Pennington Biomedical Research Center, Baton Rouge
La. Immersive Technologies Enterprise Center, Lafayette
Hilton Hotel, Baton Rouge, Joint Conference with SCAUG

Southern Hotel, Covington

La. Immersive Technologies Enterprise Center, Lafayette
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